BUYER # Bexar County Junior Livestock Show

P.O.Box 1193
Adkins, TX 78101

info@bcjls.com

MULTIPLE ADD-ON SHEET

BUYER’S NAME/COMPANY

ADDRESS
Street or PO Box City State Zip

PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE

LOT # EXHIBITOR'S NAME CcLUB AMOUNT OF ADD-ON
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
0.
10.
11.
12.
TOTALS (Payment due when mailed or turned-in.)

If you are NOT a registered live buyer spending at least $500 including add-ons, your payment
MUST be submitted with this form. NO ADD-ON BILLS will be mailed out.





